Specifications subject to change without notice.
Nautical Series
Certification & Listings:Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:

Nautical Series Lighthouse
Bollard
Order Information Example: BSC10F19U4KCBSF
BSC10 F
Model Optic Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Options
BSC10=EasyLED
Lighthouse Bollard
F=Wide Beam Spread 10=10w
19=19w
28=28w
U=120-277V
C=347V*
*19w Model Only
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
C=Clear UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate
Vandal-Resistant Lens
L=SoftLED LumaLens Opal UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate Vandal-Resistant Lens
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
SF=Single Fuse*
DF=Double Fuse*
SP=Surge Protection
BU=Battery Backup,90 Minutes*
BUC=Cold Start Battery Backup, -20°C, 90 Minutes*
*120-277V Models Only.
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
BORBASE Dimensions
*Shown Mounted
BOLAN
BORBASE
BREBASE*
Mounting Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
BOLAN4 Mounting Kit, Includes Bracket & Three (3) 4˝ Zinc-Plated
Anchor Bolts
BOLAN8 Mounting Kit, Includes Bracket & Three (3) 8˝ Zinc-Plated
Anchor Bolts
BOLAN12 Mounting Kit, Includes Bracket & Three (3) 12˝ Zinc-Plated
Anchor Bolts
BOLAN15 Mounting Kit, Includes Bracket & Three (3) 15˝ Zinc-Plated
Anchor Bolts
BREBASE* Bollard Retrofit Base Kit Adapts New Bollards to Most